NW1l/4 OF NW1/4 EX THE PORTION
LYING S OF SE HIGH FALL RD & E

OF CR-245.

DIBRA BLERIM
760 SE ADAMS ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

4724 SE HIGH FALLS Rd, LARE CITY

VALUATION BY:
Tax Group: u

127,750

15,403

0

15,403
0

15,403

i

127,750

107,522

PERMIT NUM

DESCRIPTION

AMT

ISSUED

OFF RECORD TYPE| Q VvV [RSN SALE
Number pate_ |mst|u’{ 1 /| co PRICE
1438/1788 5/25/2021 | wp| Q| v | 01 284,000

GRANTOR: FEAGLE MARLIN M

GRANTEE : DIBRA BLERIM

1351/0279

[1/04/2018 | 1E] U | v] 4]

100|

GRANTOR:MARLIN M FEAGLE & DIA

BLD DATE

XF DATE

INC DATE

LGL DATE

LAND DATE

AG DATE

GRANTEE : RYAN MARLIN FEAGLE

1/5500 TIMBER 2 ] aA-1 0.00| 0.00 36.50|AC 1.00 422.00 422.00 15,403
2/ 9910 MKT . VAL.AG 0 36.50 |AC 1.00| 1.00/1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 127,750

| |
REVIEW DATE 08/01/2017 BY DFRP Total Acres: 36.50 Total Land Value: 15,403 Market: 127,750 Agricultural: 15,403 Common: 0 PRINTED 03/03/2022




